Updated

2023 VGA 2nd Quarter Schedule

Range balls included unless marked No RB (1) Lunch (2) $10 food credit or other prize (3) Plus Tax (+)

Dates: April-June 2023 Course Tee Time Cost
April-23

Saturday, April 1, 2023 Viewpoint (+) 8:00 AM $75.00
Wednesday, April 5, 2023 Tres Rios Shotgun start (+) 8:00 AM $65.00
Saturday, April 8, 2023 Encanto (+) 8:00 AM $59.00
Wednesday, April 12, 2023  Bear Creek (+) 8:00 AM $68.00
Saturday, April 15, 2023 Francisco Grande (+) 8:00 AM $45.00
Wednesday, April 19,2023  Aguila City rate (+) 8:00 AM $55.00
Saturday, April 22, 2023 Coldwater (+) 6:40 AM $59.00
Wednesday, April 26,2023  Wigwam Blue course (+) 6:40 AM $69.00
Saturday, April 29, 2023 Cave Creek (+) 8:00 AM $59.00
May-23

Wednesday, May 3, 2023 San Marcos (+) 8:08 AM $60.00
Saturday, May 6, 2023 Sundance (+) 8:00 AM $55.00
Wednesday, May 10, 2023 Falcon Dunes (+) Range balls Inc 6:30 AM $57.00
Saturday, May 13, 2023 Encanto (+) 8:00 AM $59.00
Wednesday, May 17, 2023 Bear Creek (+) 8:00 AM $44.00
Saturday, May 20, 2023 Ken McDonald (+) 7:30 AM $63.00
Wednesday, May 24, 2023 Aguila City rate (+) 7:04 AM $55.00
Saturday, May 27, 2023 JPO Open Crooked Tree GC (+) 10:00 AM TBD
Sunday 28 May, 2023 JPO Open Tubac GC (+) 9:00 AM TBD
Monday 29 May, 2023 JPO Open San Ignasio (+) 8:00 AM TBD
Wednesday, May 31, 2023 Oakwood (+) Shotgun start + warm up balls 8:00 AM $45.00
June-23

Saturday, June 3, 2023 Talking Stick _South (+) 10:10 AM $65.00
Wednesday, June 7, 2023 Legacy (+) 7:00 AM $45.00
Saturday, June 10, 2023 Southern Dunes (+) 7:30 AM $65.00
Wednesday, June 14,2023  Red Mtn. Ranch (+) 7:05 AM $65.00
Saturday, June 17, 2023 TPC_Champion (+) 8:30 AM $79.00
Wednesday, June 21,2023  Aguila City rate (+) 7:04 AM $55.00
Saturday, June 24, 2023 Los Caballeros (+) 8:00 AM $65.00
Wednesday, June 28, 2023 Eagle Mountain (+) 7:00 AM $69.00




